From: Danielle Sonntag	Fax: 18132518715	To:	Fax: (850) 61	7-6383	Page: 1 of 4	08/19/2020 B:52 AM	
8/17/2020	190		Department of Department of vision of Corporation ronic Filing Cover S	fi <u>State</u>	51	20000/18 29	ŀΨ
			<b>d use it as a cover s</b> op and bottom of all p			er	
		(((	(H20000282914 3))	))			
			H200002629143ABC				
	Note: DO NO		H/RELOAD button c ill generate another co		from this pag	<b>e</b> .	
		vision of Corpor x Number : (	ations 850)617-6383				
	From:					200 ) 201	
		count Name : L	IESER SKAFF ALEXAND	ER, PLLC			
		count Number : I				тн <u>т</u>	
			813)280-1256 813)251-8715				e*
						ين. ب- المين	
	**Enter the	email address fo	or this business ent	ity to be used	for future	<u> </u>	
			. Enter only one em				;
-	· Email (	Address: Mo al ut	ain 6 @ qmail	(AM			-1
50							
i i iii iii iii iii iii iii iii iii ii							
		LLC REGIS	STERED AGENT	CHANGE			
•		МСМ	S PROPERTIES	LLC			
-: <del>-</del>	· [	Certificate of Sta	his	0	1		
n n	-	Certified Copy	n ga ka nama ni zi kan aftafar ka aka njahan na haji ni i	0	1		
2020 AUG 19	-	Page Count		03			
(~~)		I HAY UVUUN		11	1		

Electronic Filing Menu

Estimated Charge

Corporate Filing Menu

AUG 2 0 2020 Help

\$25.00

H2 0000 2829143

Y SULKER

H20000 28 29143



August 18, 2020

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

MCMS PROPERTIES LLC 15 W SPANISH MAIN STREET TAMPA, FL 33609

SUBJECT: MCMS PROPERTIES LLC REF: L19000214517

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

FAX Aud. #: H20000282914 Letter Number: 720A00015686

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

H20000 2829143

DocuSign Envelope ID: 60738998-657D-480E-A044-25FD5F41416E

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

MCMS PROPERTIES LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

To:

MICHAEL MCILWAIN

Name of Person

Firm/Company

15 W SPANISH MAIN STREET

Address

TAMPA, FL 33609

City/State and Zip Code

meilwain6@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassec, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
·	Tallahassee, FL 32303
	1 analiassee, 1 E 52505
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

INHS18 (2/14)

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

H20000 2829143



Fax: (850) 617-6383

0811312020 8.32 AM

H20000 2829143

DocuSign Envelope ID: 60738998-657D-480E-A044-25FD5F41416E

To:

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	ame of the limited liability company: MCMS PROPER	TIES LLO	2			
2.	(a)		(b	)			
、	(-)	Principal office address of limited liability company: ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )		/	Mailing address of limited liability company: ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u> )		
		15 W SPANISH MAIN STREET					
		TAMPA, FL 33609					
		08/28/2019		L19000214	517		
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number		
5.	(a)						
5.	(•)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of					
		LIESER SKAFF ALEXANDER					
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)	ADDRESS	2			
		403 N. HOWARD AVE			The second se		
		тамра, FL	33606				
	(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office add	lees.	-		
		Later hand of <u>1920 Websergarszem</u> and of <u>1920 Websergarszem</u>		<u></u> .			
		MICHAEL MCILWAIN					
		NEW Registered Office Address:		-			
		15 W SPANISH MAIN STREET			-		
		TAMPA, FL	33609		-		
cha age wa:	inge int w s/we	imited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members o cles of organization or the operating agreement of the	registere bility co f the lim	d office and mpany, it is ited liability	d the business office of the registered s hereby confirmed that the change(s) y company or as otherwise provided in		
		m			Michael Mcilwain		
		ture of a member or any lighting representative of a member	Printed or typed name of signee				
1 h pro the to r not	eret wisig obli nere ifiea	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agen ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, Th Th writing of this clumge.	ee to act performa I for in C nereby co	in this capa nice of my a hapter 605 nfirm that i	wity. I further agree to comply with the luties, and I am familiar with and accept , F.S. Or, if this document is being filed the limited liability company has been		

M\_\_\_\_\_

Signature of Registered Arent INFERTIS

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

## 4200002829143